is now 12 years old, having been raised in 2013. I is now 12 years old, having been raised in 2013. I 
can report that we have one (1) Honorary Member, can report that we have one (1) Honorary Member, 
three (3) Life Members and one hundred and seventy three (3) Life Members and one hundred and seventy 
two (172) other Members. We are financially able to two (172) other Members. We are financially able to 
make all our obligation for the year and have 78 % make all our obligation for the year and have 78 % 
of your money invested.of your money invested.

Anzac Day:Anzac Day: